
Product 

Number Material  Ø  
Spring          

Washer 

Serrated     

Washer 

Plain         

Washer 

Nylon      

Washer 

Nylon        

Nut 

Locking 

Nut 

Nut Hex        

Full 

Wavy    

Washer 

Large        

Washer 

Wing        

Nut 

614424 

D330709MS 
Brass      

M4           

x 600mm 
- - - 

615071 

D204033 

615071 

M0294MS 
- 

314182 

D204515 
- - - 

614418 

A510004MS 
Brass    

M4           

x 1000mm 
- - - 

615071 

D204033 

615071 

M0294MS 
- 

314182 

D204515 
- - - 

614438 

M0288MS 

Stainless 

Steel  

M6  

x 1000mm 

300483 

D204119 

607628 

D204316MS 

607621 

D204011MS 

200122 

FW001684 

607657 

D209718MS 

607635 

D204550MS 

607632 

D204509MS 

300524  

D204705 

607617 

D204001 

607639  

D204574 

614433 

A210008MS  

Zink         

Plated  

M8 

x 1000mm 
607626 

D204102 
- 

607618  

D204007 
- - 

300504  

D204556  

607630 

D204506  
- - - 

614436 

A210108MS  

Galvanised 

HT  

M8 

x 1000mm 

300485 

D204124 

607627 

D204303MS   

300486 

D204125 
- - 

300518   

D204628   

300498 

 D204522  
- - - 

614434 

A510010MS  
Brass   

M10 

x 1000mm 
- - - - - - - - - - 

614437 
A210110MS  

Galvanised 

HT  

M10 

x 1000mm 

300482 

D204118 
- 

300487 

D204126 
- - 

300519  

D204629  

300512  

D204616  
- - - 

607527 

A210010MS  

Zink        

Plated  

M10 

x 1000mm 
607625 

D204101 
- 

607623 

D204015 
- - 

300505 

 D204559  

607629  

D204502  
- 

607642 

D204726 
- 

614435 

A210112MS  

Galvanised 

HT  

M12 

x 1000mm 
- - 

300478 

D204034 
- - 

300520  

D204630  

300515 

 D204620  
- - - 

Studding Bars - Information on complimentary products 


